SHOWER
ENCLOSURES
Manufactured Worldwide &
Now in Britain’s Finest Homes
AN AWARD WINNING
GLOBAL BRAND
1) Jaquar & Artize from Jaquar Group are one of the fastest growing
bathroom brands in the world having over 63 years of

• Finish: Chrome / Clear
• Glass: 8mm
• Shower Tray Compatible
• Installation with Shower Tray or Artificial Ledge
* All Dimensions are in mm
Size
Finish Glass Product Code
Price (£)
Adjustment
Door
Opening Width Height
RRP
(Inc. VAT)
Rate
(without VAT)
1000 2000 Chrome Clear JSE-CHR-OPTSDR1000SX 760 633 960-1010 450
1050 2000 Chrome Clear JSE-CHR-OPTSDR1050SX 768 640 1010-1060 475
1100 2000 Chrome Clear JSE-CHR-OPTSDR1100SX 786 655 1060-1110 495
1150 2000 Chrome Clear JSE-CHR-OPTSDR1150SX 794 662 1140-1160 515
1200 2000 Chrome Clear JSE-CHR-OPTSDR1200SX 803 669.17 1160-1210 540
1400 2000 Chrome Clear JSE-CHR-OPTSDR1400SX 842 702 1360-1410 630
1500 2000 Chrome Clear JSE-CHR-OPTSDR1500SX 860 717 1460-1510 675
1700 2000 Chrome Clear JSE-CHR-OPTSDR1700SX 899 749 1660-1710 715
8mm Glass Easy Clean
Glass
ReversibleSilent Cushioned
Closing
Optima jaquar.org.uk | Page - 5
Wall to wall shower enclosure with one fixed glass and one sliding door - 2 Part
Black / Clear
8mm Glass Easy Clean
Glass
ReversibleSilent Cushioned
Closing
Optima jaquar.org.uk | Page - 7
Wall to wall shower enclosure with one fixed glass and one sliding door - 2 Part
* All Dimensions are in mm
Size
Finish Glass Product Code
Price (£)
Adjustment
Door
Opening Width Height
RRP
(Inc. VAT)
Rate
(without VAT)
1000 2000 Black Clear JSE-BLM-OPTSDR1000SX 858 715 960-1010 450
1100 2000 Black Clear JSE-BLM-OPTSDR1100SX 875 729 1060-1110 495
1200 2000 Black Clear JSE-BLM-OPTSDR1200SX 900 750 1160-1210 540
1400 2000 Black Clear JSE-BLM-OPTSDR1400SX 941 784 1360-1410 630
1700 2000 Black Clear JSE-BLM-OPTSDR1700SX 997 831 1660-1710 715
• Finish: Black / Clear
• Glass: 8mm
• Shower Tray Compatible
• Installation with Shower Tray or Artificial Ledge
Black / Black
8mm Glass Easy Clean
Glass
ReversibleSilent Cushioned
Closing
Optima jaquar.org.uk | Page - 9
Wall to wall shower enclosure with one fixed glass and one sliding door - 2 Part
* All Dimensions are in mm
Size
Finish Glass Product Code
Price (£)
Adjustment
Door
Opening Width Height
RRP
(Inc. VAT)
Rate
(without VAT)
1000 2000 Black Black JSE-BLM-OPTSDR1000BGSX 883 736 960-1010 450
1100 2000 Black Black JSE-BLM-OPTSDR1100BGSX 911 759 1060-1110 495
1200 2000 Black Black JSE-BLM-OPTSDR1200BGSX 930 775 1160-1210 540
1400 2000 Black Black JSE-BLM-OPTSDR1400BGSX 976 813 1360-1410 630
1700 2000 Black Black JSE-BLM-OPTSDR1700BGSX 1040 867 1660-1710 715
• Finish: Black / Black
• Glass: 8mm
• Shower Tray Compatible
• Installation with Shower Tray or Artificial Ledge
Gold / Clear
8mm Glass Easy Clean
Glass
ReversibleSilent Cushioned
Closing
Optima jaquar.org.uk | Page - 11
Wall to wall shower enclosure with one fixed glass and one sliding door - 2 Part
* All Dimensions are in mm
Size
Finish Glass Product Code
Price (£)
Adjustment
Door
Opening Width Height
RRP
(Inc. VAT)
Rate
(without VAT)
1000 2000 Gold Clear JSE-GLD-OPTSDR1000SX 1096 913 960-1010 450
1100 2000 Gold Clear JSE-GLD-OPTSDR1100SX 1126 938 1060-1110 495
1200 2000 Gold Clear JSE-GLD-OPTSDR1200SX 1145 954 1160-1210 540
1400 2000 Gold Clear JSE-GLD-OPTSDR1400SX 1189 991 1360-1410 630
1700 2000 Gold Clear JSE-GLD-OPTSDR1700SX 1254 1045 1660-1710 715
• Finish: Gold / Clear
• Glass: 8mm
• Shower Tray Compatible
• Installation with Shower Tray or Artificial Ledge

• Installation with Shower Tray or Artificial Ledge
Chrome / Clear
Walk-in Enclosure
• J8 wet Screen offers different combinations of finish & glass. (Ref. table below)
• 8mm Glass
• Square stabilizer rod
* All Dimensions are in mm
Size
Finish Glass Product Code
Price (£)
Width Height
RRP
(Inc. VAT)
Rate
(without VAT)
800 2000 Chrome Clear JSE-CHR-810SWP800X 359 299
900 2000 Chrome Clear JSE-CHR-810SWP900X 373 311
1000 2000 Chrome Clear JSE-CHR-810SWP1000X 385 321
1200 2000 Chrome Clear JSE-CHR-810SWP1200X 424 353
8mm Glass Easy Clean
Glass
Reversible
Walk-in Panel jaquar.org.uk | Page - 25
Black / Clear
• J8 wet Screen offers different combinations of finish & glass. (Ref. table below)
• 8mm Glass
• Square stabilizer rod
* All Dimensions are in mm
8mm Glass Easy Clean
Glass
Reversible
Walk-in Panel jaquar.org.uk | Page - 27
Size
Finish Glass Product Code
Price (£)
Width Height
RRP
(Inc. VAT)
Rate
(without VAT)
800 2000 Black Clear JSE-BLM-810SWP800X 385 321
900 2000 Black Clear JSE-BLM-810SWP900X 401 334
1000 2000 Black Clear JSE-BLM-810SWP1000X 416 347
1200 2000 Black Clear JSE-BLM-810SWP1200X 451 376
Black / Black
• J8 wet Screen offers different combinations of finish & glass. (Ref. table below)
• 8mm Glass
• Square stabilizer rod
* All Dimensions are in mm
8mm Glass Easy Clean
Glass
Reversible
Walk-in Panel jaquar.org.uk | Page - 29
Size
Finish Glass Product Code
Price (£)
Width Height
RRP
(Inc. VAT)
Rate
(without VAT)
800 2000 Black Black JSE-BLM-810SWP800BG 409 341
900 2000 Black Black JSE-BLM-810SWP900BG 427 356
1000 2000 Black Black JSE-BLM-810SWP1000BG 444 370
1200 2000 Black Black JSE-BLM-810SWP1200BG 491 409
• Finish: Black Matt - BLM
• Walk-in Panel Framed in Standard Dimension
Size
Finish Glass Product Code
Price (£)
Width Height
RRP
(Inc. VAT)
Rate
(without VAT)
700 2000 BLM Clear JSE-BLM-ALP110F700H20X 482 402
800 2000 BLM Clear JSE-BLM-ALP110F800H20X 515 429
900 2000 BLM Clear JSE-BLM-ALP110F900H20X 547 456
1000 2000 BLM Clear JSE-BLM-ALP110F1000H20X 596 497
1200 2000 BLM Clear JSE-BLM-ALP110F1200H20X 685 571
10mm Glass
10
Easy Clean
Glass

Glass
Reversible
900
900
20
00
ALPHA - Walk-in Enclosure (Fully Framed) jaquar.org.uk | Page - 33
Size
Finish Glass Product Code
Price (£)
Width Height
RRP
(Inc. VAT)
Rate
(without VAT)
700 2000 ABR Clear JSE-ABR-ALP110F700H20X 521 434
800 2000 ABR Clear JSE-ABR-ALP110F800H20X 556 463
900 2000 ABR Clear JSE-ABR-ALP110F900H20X 592 493
1000 2000 ABR Clear JSE-ABR-ALP110F1000H20X 644 537
1200 2000 ABR Clear JSE-ABR-ALP110F1200H20X 739 616
• Finish: Antique Bronze - ABR
• Walk-in Panel Framed in Standard Dimension
10mm Glass
10
Easy Clean
Glass
Reversible
900
900
20
00
ALPHA - Walk-in Enclosure (Fully Framed) jaquar.org.uk | Page - 35
• Finish: Gold - GLD
• Walk-in Panel Framed in Standard Dimension
Size
Finish Glass Product Code
Price (£)
Width Height
RRP
(Inc. VAT)
Rate
(without VAT)
700 2000 Gold Clear JSE-GLD-ALP110F700H20X 569 474
800 2000 Gold Clear JSE-GLD-ALP110F800H20X 608 507
900 2000 Gold Clear JSE-GLD-ALP110F900H20X 646 538
1000 2000 Gold Clear JSE-GLD-ALP110F1000H20X 704 587
1200 2000 Gold Clear JSE-GLD-ALP110F1200H20X 808 673
Chrome / Clear
Black / Clear
Tub Mounted
8mm Glass Easy Clean
Glass
Reversible
800
14
00
Tub Mounted Free Standing Bath Screen jaquar.org.uk | Page - 37
Tub mounted bath screen free standing & wall profile in standard dimension - 8mm glass.
Wall Profile
Size
Finish Glass Product Code
Price (£)
Width Height
RRP
(Inc. VAT)
Rate
(without VAT)
800 1400 Chrome Clear JSE-CHR-810TWPF800X 337 281
800 1400 Black Clear JSE-BLM-810TWPF800X 344 287
Black / Clear
Chrome / Clear
8mm Glass Easy Clean
Glass
Reversible
14
00
800
400
Tub Mounted Bath Screen with Swing Door jaquar.org.uk | Page - 39
Tub mounted bath screen with swinging door fixed with stabilizer rod &
wall profile in standard dimension - 8mm glass
Stabilizer RodWall ProfileGlass to Glass
Connector
Size
Finish Glass Product Code
Price (£)
Width Height
RRP
(Inc. VAT)
Rate
(without VAT)
800 1400 Chrome Clear JSE-CHR-810TWPSD800X 503 419
800 1400 Black Clear JSE-BLM-810TWPSD800X 511 426
Notes
Jaquar has an ongoing policy of design, development and improvement and thus reserves the right to modify specification and prices without any prior notice.
For warranty terms and conditions please refer to website.
C